
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

L

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - AMOROSO PA 15 5 5 5 3 5 1 3 1 4 8 9 3 12 13 21 8 11 25 9 375 

  2 - NICOLINI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 25 

  3 - DI PIAZZA 8 1 3 5 1 2 2 1 0 4 2 1 2 7 2 3 2 1 6 6 164 

  4 - AIELLO GIU 1 1 0 2 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 30 

  5 - BRANCATO F 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 19 

  6 - CORSO MART 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

  7 - D'AMICO GI 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 34 

  8 - FEDERICO I 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 13 

  9 - GAGLIARDO 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 

 10 - GATTUSO FI 10 2 2 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 1 4 0 64 

 11 - INCANDELA 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 26 

 12 - LA CAMERA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 13 - LIMA GIUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 18 

 14 - MANCINO RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 15 - MARTORANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 9 

 16 - MIOSI PAOL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

 17 - PULEO LILI 15 5 5 6 3 4 1 3 2 4 6 9 3 11 13 18 9 8 21 8 351 

 18 - RICCOBONO 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 18 

 19 - SARDINA MA 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 18 

 20 - SCIORTINO 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 21 - VIOLANTE T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 22 - VISCUSO MI 2 13 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 3 9 2 1 122 

 23 - ZARCONE RO 1 4 7 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 3 4 2 2 8 1 125 

 24 - DI STEFANO 6 40 9 10 11 6 1 4 6 5 8 1 10 14 21 17 14 20 13 12 587 

 Totali 63 74 33 33 28 44 12 14 20 25 38 25 27 53 65 79 42 55 82 45 2.074 

Pag. 1 / 3 11/06/2024 14:29



Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

L

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - AMOROSO PA 18 5 2 8 8 4 8 1 8 6 8 16 5 4 7 8 9 3 4 10 375 

  2 - NICOLINI A 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 25 

  3 - DI PIAZZA 4 0 12 4 1 1 5 3 11 2 2 3 5 1 1 9 0 1 0 0 164 

  4 - AIELLO GIU 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 

  5 - BRANCATO F 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 19 

  6 - CORSO MART 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

  7 - D'AMICO GI 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 34 

  8 - FEDERICO I 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  9 - GAGLIARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 10 - GATTUSO FI 2 1 2 0 2 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 64 

 11 - INCANDELA 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 

 12 - LA CAMERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 

 13 - LIMA GIUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 14 - MANCINO RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 15 - MARTORANA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 16 - MIOSI PAOL 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 20 

 17 - PULEO LILI 21 5 2 8 5 2 7 1 17 6 7 18 5 2 6 7 9 2 4 9 351 

 18 - RICCOBONO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 

 19 - SARDINA MA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 

 20 - SCIORTINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 21 - VIOLANTE T 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 22 - VISCUSO MI 12 3 1 0 1 4 2 4 10 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 122 

 23 - ZARCONE RO 1 6 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 0 4 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 125 

 24 - DI STEFANO 20 13 5 5 10 10 13 11 12 3 6 9 7 0 5 11 4 5 4 4 587 

 Totali 79 41 27 29 32 31 47 26 62 27 29 52 30 17 25 45 22 20 14 28 2.074 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

L

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - AMOROSO PA 3 7 4 11 6 8 5 3 9 2 1 6 2 0 0 375 

  2 - NICOLINI A 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 25 

  3 - DI PIAZZA 1 6 5 11 1 0 5 1 2 2 1 0 4 0 1 164 

  4 - AIELLO GIU 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 30 

  5 - BRANCATO F 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 19 

  6 - CORSO MART 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 

  7 - D'AMICO GI 3 1 5 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 

  8 - FEDERICO I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 

  9 - GAGLIARDO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 10 - GATTUSO FI 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 64 

 11 - INCANDELA 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 3 26 

 12 - LA CAMERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 7 

 13 - LIMA GIUSE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 18 

 14 - MANCINO RO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 

 15 - MARTORANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 9 

 16 - MIOSI PAOL 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

 17 - PULEO LILI 3 4 2 9 0 8 5 3 8 2 1 7 2 0 0 351 

 18 - RICCOBONO 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 18 

 19 - SARDINA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 18 

 20 - SCIORTINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 21 - VIOLANTE T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 22 - VISCUSO MI 2 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 7 4 2 0 5 122 

 23 - ZARCONE RO 1 3 2 4 4 5 1 0 3 1 11 1 7 1 0 125 

 24 - DI STEFANO 0 6 7 9 6 8 11 6 12 15 39 16 19 10 38 587 

 Totali 16 36 28 52 28 30 33 18 40 33 70 38 39 16 57 2.074 
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